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Saturday 10:30 am Cardinal Lanes North Lanes1-16
USBC Certification:
Team Standings
Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP
1 15 STRIKERS 19 1 9708 9 5 TEAM 5 9% 10% 8864
2 7 EAGLES 2.0 14 6 9252 10 13 TEAM 13 9 11 8971
3 12 CRED 14 6 9084 11 2 STRIKEAHOLICS 9 11 8877
4 9 TEAMO9 13 7 9029 12 4 4 8% 11 % 8875
5 8 TEAM 8 12 8 9255 13 33 7% 12% 9065
6 1 SEERSHA 12 8 9107 14 10 Team 10 6 14 8873
7 14 TEAM 14 10 10 9032 15 11 TEAM 11 2 18 6981
8 6 TEAM 6 9% 10% 9017 16 16 BYE 0 0 0
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 TEAM 8 612 621 597 1830 2 <---> TEAMS5 542 629 631 1802 2
34 STRIKEAHOLICS 548 596 602 1746 2 <---> CRED 606 586 592 1784 2
5-6 TEAM 13 593 659 644 1896 2 <--->  SEERSHA 664 575 652 1891 2
7-8 TEAM 14 608 558 540 1706 1 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0
9-10 STRIKERS 535 693 688 1916 3 <> 4 575 540 615 1730 1
11-12 TEAM 6 675 620 600 1895 3 <> 3 542 618 630 1790 1
13-14 Team 10 553 577 584 1714 0 <---> EAGLES 2.0 617 648 603 1868 4
1516 TEAM 9 566 568 601 1735 2 <--> TEAM 11 0 0 0 0 0
Lane Assignments
1-2 34 56 7-8 9-10 1112 13-14 1516
WKk06 10/11 10-3 9-13 12-16 4-1 6-14 158 511 2-7
WkO07 10/18 15-11 7-16 49 12-6 81 10-14 3-2 13-5

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

565 TEAM 8
544 STRIKERS
503 STRIKEAHOLICS

1662 TEAM 8
1469 STRIKERS
1449 STRIKEAHOLICS

Team Handicap Series

693 STRIKERS
675 TEAM 6
664 SEERSHA

1916 STRIKERS
1896 TEAM 13
1895 TEAM 6

Boys

Girls

Scratch Game
236 EVAN WYLUBSKI
233 MATTHEW ZIEMBA
216 SHANE MAGNER
214 TJ MCNEILLY
205 CALEB VANHERPE

156
131

DELILAH VANHERPE
CATHRYN THOMPSON
123 ANIKA HUNT
106 ASA COLETEO

91 SAOIRSE STICE

Scratch Series

606
602
597
567
548

392
373
326
285
184

TJ MCNEILLY

SHANE MAGNER

EVAN WYLUBSKI

JOHN RUSSELL SORENS
MATTHEW ZIEMBA

DELILAH VANHERPE
CATHRYN THOMPSON
ANIKA HUNT

ASA COLETEO
SAOIRSE STICE

Handicap Game
278 MATTHEW ZIEMBA
254 EVAN WYLUBSKI
250 OWEN BLOOM
243 |AN MENDEZ
238 JASPER HUNT

247
237
228
220
206

SAOQIRSE STICE

ASA COLETEO

ANIKA HUNT
CATHRYN THOMPSON
DELILAH VANHERPE

Season High Scores

Handicap Series
683 MATTHEW ZIEMBA
678 OWEN BLOOM
657 TJ MCNEILLY
654 EMMANUEL MIANO
651 EVAN WYLUBSKI

678
652
641
640
542

ASA COLETEO
SAOIRSE STICE

ANIKA HUNT
CATHRYN THOMPSON
DELILAH VANHERPE

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

632
578
546
544

Boys

Girls

Team Handicap Series

TEAM 8 1792 TEAM 8 744 STRIKERS
STRIKEAHOLICS 1570 STRIKEAHOLICS 729 TEAM 8
TEAM 14 1533 TEAM 14 701 TEAM 14
STRIKERS 1469 STRIKERS 697 EAGLES 2.0
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game
247 JORDAN KNOLLS 646 SHANE MAGNER 278 MATTHEW ZIEMBA
247 SHANE MAGNER 644 EVAN WYLUBSKI 254 EVAN WYLUBSKI
245 EVAN WYLUBSKI 629 ELIJAH HOLMES 250 OWEN BLOOM
237 PETER WYSOCKI 629 TJ MCNEILLY 243 |AN MENDEZ
191 TAYLOR WARD 524 TAYLOR WARD 247 SAOIRSE STICE
180 DELILAH VANHERPE 494 DELILAH VANHERPE 237 ASA COLETEO
143 CATHRYN THOMPSON 373 CATHRYN THOMPSON 228 ANIKA HUNT
134 DANYA EL HENAWY 326 ANIKA HUNT 220 CATHRYN THOMPSON

10/6/2025 8:52 am Page 1 of 3

2124 STRIKERS
2083 TEAM 8
1998 TEAM 14
1929 3
Handicap Series
683 MATTHEW ZIEMBA
678 OWEN BLOOM
657 TJ MCNEILLY
654 EMMANUEL MIANO

678
652
641
640

ASA COLETEO
SAOIRSE STICE

ANIKA HUNT
CATHRYN THOMPSON
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Team Rosters

High High
Name HDCP Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Gms Game Sers
1- SEERSHA Lane 8 HDCP=305 Avg=295
MAX ROBERTSON 107 93 107 103 67 110 15 110 292
ASA COLETEO 126 74 126 106 80 99 15 116 285
ALBERT LEHMANN 72 128 72 145 118 133 15 154 422
2 - STRIKEAHOLICS Lane 15 HDCP=102 Avg=498
IAN MENDEZ 77 123 77 102 120 164 15 164 412
ELIJAH HOLMES 6 194 6 189 172 178 15 234 629
CALEB VANHERPE 19 181 19 158 205 161 15 230 611
3 -3 Lane 2 HDCP=159 Avg=441
OWEN BLOOM 66 134 66 135 151 179 15 179 465
TAYLOR WARD 39 161 39 al51 als1 al51 12 191 524
DELILAH VANHERPE 54 146 54 96 156 140 15 180 494
4 -4 Lane7 HDCP=371 Avg=229
AJ MCCOY 100 100 100 109 77 126 15 126 334
CODY OTT 142 58 142 24 33 48 15 76 211
MICHA HUDDLESON 129 71 129 76 64 75 15 87 232
5-TEAM 5 Lane 13 HDCP=301 Avg=299
CONNOR SCHAEFFER 87 113 87 92 119 119 12 151 382
STUART WYLUBSKI 105 95 105 75 112 108 12 112 308
RILEY YANNETTE 109 91 109 75 98 104 15 114 313
6 - TEAM 6 Lane 9 HDCP=258 Avg=342
JASPER HUNT 69 131 69 168 114 122 15 190 432
CATHRYN THOMPSON 86 114 86 131 119 123 15 143 373
ANIKA HUNT 103 97 103 112 123 91 15 123 326
7 - EAGLES 2.0 Lane 16 HDCP=332 Avg=268
DOMINIC MIANO 92 108 92 130 98 96 15 146 352
EMMANUEL MIANO 114 86 114 90 117 96 15 117 303
PEDRO MARTINEZ JR 126 74 126 61 97 75 15 98 257
8 - TEAM 8 Lane 12 HDCP=54 Avg=546
OLIVER KATZ 36 164 36 146 135 173 15 215 593
TJ MCNEILLY 13 187 13 213 214 179 15 233 629
SHANE MAGNER 5 195 5 197 216 189 15 247 646
9 - TEAM 9 Lane 3 HDCP=143 Avg=457
JUSTIN CZOMBOS 31 169 31 157 157 200 15 205 515
PETER WYSOCKI 32 168 32 150 152 142 15 237 565
VACANT 80 120 80 v120 v120 v120 0 0 0
10-Team 10 Lane 1 HDCP=183 Avg=417
BEN WYLUBSKI 63 137 63 112 136 143 15 182 447
LINUS NANCE 64 136 64 al26 al26 al26 9 179 446
KIAH ALLEN 56 144 56 al34 al34 al34 12 166 458
11 - TEAM 11 Lane 14 HDCP=264 Avg=336
MASON DOHERTY 72 128 72 al18 al18 al18 12 143 398
DANYA EL HENAWY 112 88 112 a’8 a’8 a’8 11 134 256
VACANT 80 120 80 v120 v120 v120 0 0 0
12 - CRED Lane 5 HDCP=224 Avg=376
PORTER CRAMER 64 136 64 139 115 147 12 167 438
BRANDON PARKS 94 106 94 104 115 109 15 144 346
JACOB RUSSELL 66 134 66 140 133 113 15 173 486
13 - TEAM 13 Lane 4 HDCP=260 Avg=340
NICHOLAS DENISON 80 120 80 97 148 148 12 153 412
TAYLOR GARRETT 27 173 27 183 154 184 12 212 582
SAOIRSE STICE 153 47 153 47 91 46 15 91 184
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High High
Name HDCP Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Gms Game Sers
14 - TEAM 14 Lane 10 HDCP=145 Avg=455
JOHN RUSSELL SORENSEN 21 179 21 202 163 202 15 206 580
JORDAN KNOLLS 28 172 28 159 157 114 15 247 614
JOHN LUMPKIN 96 104 96 110 101 87 15 145 339
15 - STRIKERS Lane 11 HDCP=143 Avg=457
MATTHEW ZIEMBA 40 160 40 134 233 181 15 233 557
EVAN WYLUBSKI 15 185 15 147 214 236 15 245 644
FRANK MARTINEZ 88 112 88 105 97 122 12 148 375

16 - BYE Lane 6 HDCP=0 Avg=0

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label

Individual High Averages

194.33 ELIJAH HOLMES

146.47 DELILAH VANHERPE

Most Improved Average

187.00 TJ MCNEILLY

114.27 CATHRYN THOMPSON

Boys 195.07 SHANE MAGNER

Girls 161.00 TAYLOR WARD

Boys 155 to 160.67 = +5.67
129 to 13427 = +527
183 to 187.00 = +4.00
83 to 86.60 = +3.60
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MATTHEW ZIEMBA Girls
OWEN BLOOM

TJ MCNEILLY

EMMANUEL MIANO

111

69
44

95

to
to
to
to

74.67
47.80
114.27
97.93

+5.67 ASA COLETEO

+3.80 SAOIRSE STICE
+3.27 CATHRYN THOMPSO

+2.93 ANIKAHUNT
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