

Saturday 10:30 am

**Cardinal Lanes North**

Lanes 1 - 16

USBC Certification:

**Team Standings**

Place	#	Team Name	Points Won	Points Lost	Pins + HDCP	Place	#	Team Name	Points Won	Points Lost	Pins + HDCP
1	15	STRIKERS	19	1	9708	9	5	TEAM 5	9½	10½	8864
2	7	EAGLES 2.0	14	6	9252	10	13	TEAM 13	9	11	8971
3	12	CRED	14	6	9084	11	2	STRIKEAHOLICS	9	11	8877
4	9	TEAM 9	13	7	9029	12	4	4	8½	11½	8875
5	8	TEAM 8	12	8	9255	13	3	3	7½	12½	9065
6	1	SEERSHA	12	8	9107	14	10	Team 10	6	14	8873
7	14	TEAM 14	10	10	9032	15	11	TEAM 11	2	18	6981
8	6	TEAM 6	9½	10½	9017	16	16	BYE	0	0	0

**Review of Last Week's Bowling.....**

Lanes	Team Name	HDCP -1-	HDCP -2-	HDCP -3-	HDCP Total	Last Wk WON	Team Name	HDCP -1-	HDCP -2-	HDCP -3-	HDCP Total	Last Wk WON
1-2	TEAM 8	612	621	597	1830	2	TEAM 5	542	629	631	1802	2
3-4	STRIKEAHOLICS	548	596	602	1746	2	CRED	606	586	592	1784	2
5-6	TEAM 13	593	659	644	1896	2	SEERSHA	664	575	652	1891	2
7-8	TEAM 14	608	558	540	1706	1	BYE	0	0	0	0	0
9-10	STRIKERS	535	693	688	1916	3	4	575	540	615	1730	1
11-12	TEAM 6	675	620	600	1895	3	3	542	618	630	1790	1
13-14	Team 10	553	577	584	1714	0	EAGLES 2.0	617	648	603	1868	4
15-16	TEAM 9	566	568	601	1735	2	TEAM 11	0	0	0	0	0

**Lane Assignments**

	1-2	3-4	5-6	7-8	9-10	11-12	13-14	15-16
Wk06 10/11	10- 3	9- 13	12- 16	4- 1	6- 14	15- 8	5- 11	2- 7
Wk07 10/18	15- 11	7- 16	4- 9	12- 6	8- 1	10- 14	3- 2	13- 5

**Last Week's Top Scores**

Team Scratch Game		Team Scratch Series		Team Handicap Game		Team Handicap Series	
565	TEAM 8	1662	TEAM 8	693	STRIKERS	1916	STRIKERS
544	STRIKERS	1469	STRIKERS	675	TEAM 6	1896	TEAM 13
503	STRIKEAHOLICS	1449	STRIKEAHOLICS	664	SEERSHA	1895	TEAM 6
Boys		Girls		Boys		Girls	
Scratch Game		Scratch Series		Handicap Game		Handicap Series	
236	EVAN WYLUBSKI	606	TJ MCNEILLY	278	MATTHEW ZIEMBA	683	MATTHEW ZIEMBA
233	MATTHEW ZIEMBA	602	SHANE MAGNER	254	EVAN WYLUBSKI	678	OWEN BLOOM
216	SHANE MAGNER	597	EVAN WYLUBSKI	250	OWEN BLOOM	657	TJ MCNEILLY
214	TJ MCNEILLY	567	JOHN RUSSELL SORENS	243	IAN MENDEZ	654	EMMANUEL MIANO
205	CALEB VANHERPE	548	MATTHEW ZIEMBA	238	JASPER HUNT	651	EVAN WYLUBSKI
156	DELILAH VANHERPE	392	DELILAH VANHERPE	247	SAOIRSE STICE	678	ASA COLETEO
131	CATHRYN THOMPSON	373	CATHRYN THOMPSON	237	ASA COLETEO	652	SAOIRSE STICE
123	ANIKA HUNT	326	ANIKA HUNT	228	ANIKA HUNT	641	ANIKA HUNT
106	ASA COLETEO	285	ASA COLETEO	220	CATHRYN THOMPSON	640	CATHRYN THOMPSON
91	SAOIRSE STICE	184	SAOIRSE STICE	206	DELILAH VANHERPE	542	DELILAH VANHERPE

**Season High Scores**

Team Scratch Game		Team Scratch Series		Team Handicap Game		Team Handicap Series	
632	TEAM 8	1792	TEAM 8	744	STRIKERS	2124	STRIKERS
578	STRIKEAHOLICS	1570	STRIKEAHOLICS	729	TEAM 8	2083	TEAM 8
546	TEAM 14	1533	TEAM 14	701	TEAM 14	1998	TEAM 14
544	STRIKERS	1469	STRIKERS	697	EAGLES 2.0	1929	3
Boys		Girls		Boys		Girls	
Scratch Game		Scratch Series		Handicap Game		Handicap Series	
247	JORDAN KNOLLS	646	SHANE MAGNER	278	MATTHEW ZIEMBA	683	MATTHEW ZIEMBA
247	SHANE MAGNER	644	EVAN WYLUBSKI	254	EVAN WYLUBSKI	678	OWEN BLOOM
245	EVAN WYLUBSKI	629	ELIJAH HOLMES	250	OWEN BLOOM	657	TJ MCNEILLY
237	PETER WY SOCKI	629	TJ MCNEILLY	243	IAN MENDEZ	654	EMMANUEL MIANO
191	TAYLOR WARD	524	TAYLOR WARD	247	SAOIRSE STICE	678	ASA COLETEO
180	DELILAH VANHERPE	494	DELILAH VANHERPE	237	ASA COLETEO	652	SAOIRSE STICE
143	CATHRYN THOMPSON	373	CATHRYN THOMPSON	228	ANIKA HUNT	641	ANIKA HUNT
134	DANYA EL HENAWY	326	ANIKA HUNT	220	CATHRYN THOMPSON	640	CATHRYN THOMPSON

## Team Rosters

Name	HDCP	Avg HDCP	-1-	-2-	-3-	Gms	High Game	High Sers	
<b>1 - SEERSHA</b> Lane 8 HDCP=305 Avg=295									
MAX ROBERTSON	107	93	107	103	67	110	15	110	292
ASA COLETEO	126	74	126	106	80	99	15	116	285
ALBERT LEHMANN	72	128	72	145	118	133	15	154	422
<b>2 - STRIKEAHOLICS</b> Lane 15 HDCP=102 Avg=498									
IAN MENDEZ	77	123	77	102	120	164	15	164	412
ELIJAH HOLMES	6	194	6	189	172	178	15	234	629
CALEB VANHERPE	19	181	19	158	205	161	15	230	611
<b>3 - 3</b> Lane 2 HDCP=159 Avg=441									
OWEN BLOOM	66	134	66	135	151	179	15	179	465
TAYLOR WARD	39	161	39	a151	a151	a151	12	191	524
DELILAH VANHERPE	54	146	54	96	156	140	15	180	494
<b>4 - 4</b> Lane 7 HDCP=371 Avg=229									
AJ MCCOY	100	100	100	109	77	126	15	126	334
CODY OTT	142	58	142	24	33	48	15	76	211
MICHA HUDDLESON	129	71	129	76	64	75	15	87	232
<b>5 - TEAM 5</b> Lane 13 HDCP=301 Avg=299									
CONNOR SCHAEFFER	87	113	87	92	119	119	12	151	382
STUART WYLUBSKI	105	95	105	75	112	108	12	112	308
RILEY YANNETTE	109	91	109	75	98	104	15	114	313
<b>6 - TEAM 6</b> Lane 9 HDCP=258 Avg=342									
JASPER HUNT	69	131	69	168	114	122	15	190	432
CATHRYN THOMPSON	86	114	86	131	119	123	15	143	373
ANIKA HUNT	103	97	103	112	123	91	15	123	326
<b>7 - EAGLES 2.0</b> Lane 16 HDCP=332 Avg=268									
DOMINIC MIANO	92	108	92	130	98	96	15	146	352
EMMANUEL MIANO	114	86	114	90	117	96	15	117	303
PEDRO MARTINEZ JR	126	74	126	61	97	75	15	98	257
<b>8 - TEAM 8</b> Lane 12 HDCP=54 Avg=546									
OLIVER KATZ	36	164	36	146	135	173	15	215	593
TJ MCNEILLY	13	187	13	213	214	179	15	233	629
SHANE MAGNER	5	195	5	197	216	189	15	247	646
<b>9 - TEAM 9</b> Lane 3 HDCP=143 Avg=457									
JUSTIN CZOMBOS	31	169	31	157	157	200	15	205	515
PETER WY SOCKI	32	168	32	150	152	142	15	237	565
VACANT	80	120	80	v120	v120	v120	0	0	0
<b>10 - Team 10</b> Lane 1 HDCP=183 Avg=417									
BEN WYLUBSKI	63	137	63	112	136	143	15	182	447
LINUS NANCE	64	136	64	a126	a126	a126	9	179	446
KIAH ALLEN	56	144	56	a134	a134	a134	12	166	458
<b>11 - TEAM 11</b> Lane 14 HDCP=264 Avg=336									
MASON DOHERTY	72	128	72	a118	a118	a118	12	143	398
DANYA EL HENAWY	112	88	112	a78	a78	a78	11	134	256
VACANT	80	120	80	v120	v120	v120	0	0	0
<b>12 - CRED</b> Lane 5 HDCP=224 Avg=376									
PORTER CRAMER	64	136	64	139	115	147	12	167	438
BRANDON PARKS	94	106	94	104	115	109	15	144	346
JACOB RUSSELL	66	134	66	140	133	113	15	173	486
<b>13 - TEAM 13</b> Lane 4 HDCP=260 Avg=340									
NICHOLAS DENISON	80	120	80	97	148	148	12	153	412
TAYLOR GARRETT	27	173	27	183	154	184	12	212	582
SAOIRSE STICE	153	47	153	47	91	46	15	91	184

Name	HDCP	Avg HDCP	-1-	-2-	-3-	Gms	High Game	High Sers	
<b>14 - TEAM 14</b> Lane 10 HDCP=145 Avg=455									
JOHN RUSSELL SORENSEN	21	179	21	202	163	202	15	206	580
JORDAN KNOLLS	28	172	28	159	157	114	15	247	614
JOHN LUMPKIN	96	104	96	110	101	87	15	145	339
<b>15 - STRIKERS</b> Lane 11 HDCP=143 Avg=457									
MATTHEW ZIEMBA	40	160	40	134	233	181	15	233	557
EVAN WYLUBSKI	15	185	15	147	214	236	15	245	644
FRANK MARTINEZ	88	112	88	105	97	122	12	148	375
<b>16 - BYE</b> Lane 6 HDCP=0 Avg=0									

**Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label**

**Individual High Averages**

<b>Boys</b>	195.07	SHANE MAGNER	194.33	ELIJAH HOLMES	187.00	TJ MCNEILLY
<b>Girls</b>	161.00	TAYLOR WARD	146.47	DELILAH VANHERPE	114.27	CATHRYN THOMPSON

**Most Improved Average**

<b>Boys</b>	155	to	160.67	=	+5.67	MATTHEW ZIEMBA	<b>Girls</b>	69	to	74.67	=	+5.67	ASA COLETEO
	129	to	134.27	=	+5.27	OWEN BLOOM		44	to	47.80	=	+3.80	SAOIRSE STICE
	183	to	187.00	=	+4.00	TJ MCNEILLY		111	to	114.27	=	+3.27	CATHRYN THOMPSON
	83	to	86.60	=	+3.60	EMMANUEL MIANO		95	to	97.93	=	+2.93	ANIKA HUNT